:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9674286

Aug 06, 2024 - 03:40 (UTC)

In epoch 302,321 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 790756 - 0.018703004 ETH®
46.75 USD

2 790757 - 0.018657273 ETH®
46.64 USD

3 790758 - 0.018693803 ETH®
46.73 USD

4 790759 - 0.060872885 ETH®
152.18 USD

S 790761 - 0.018675613 ETH®
46.68 USD

6 790762 - 0.018650881 ETH®
46.62 USD

7 790764 - 0.018691700 ETH®
46.72 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/9674286
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/302321
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/790756
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/790757
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/790758
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/790759
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/790761
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/790762
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/790764

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

790767

790769

790770

790771

790772

790774

790776

790777

790778

Validator Id

1454177

Amount

0.018704547
46.76 USD

0.018682208
46.70 USD

0.018693262
46.73 USD

0.064508394
161.27 USD

0.018698972
46.74 USD

0.018716480
46.79 USD

0.064609118
161.52 USD

0.018691155
46.72 USD

0.018710132
46.77 USD

Amount

+ 0.046460667

116.15 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/790767
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/790769
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/790770
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/790771
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/790772
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/790774
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/790776
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/790777
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/790778
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1454177

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



