

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 04:44 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9674286</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 06, 2024 · 03:40 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>302,321</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>790756</u>	- 0.018703004 ETH 🔗 46.75 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>790757</u>	- 0.018657273 ETH ⊘ 46.64 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>790758</u>	- 0.018693803 ETH ⊘ 46.73 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>790759</u>	- 0.060872885 ETH ⊘ 152.18 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>790761</u>	- 0.018675613 ETH ⊘ 46.68 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>790762</u>	- 0.018650881 ETH 🐼 46.62 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>790764</u>	- 0.018691700 ETH ⊘ 46.72 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>790767</u>	- 0.018704547 ETH ② 46.76 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>790769</u>	- 0.018682208 ETH ③ 46.70 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>790770</u>	- 0.018693262 ETH ③ 46.73 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>790771</u>	- 0.064508394 ETH ③ 161.27 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>790772</u>	- 0.018698972 ETH ③ 46.74 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>790774</u>	- 0.018716480 ETH ⊘ 46.79 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>790776</u>	- 0.064609118 ETH ⊘ 161.52 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>790777</u>	- 0.018691155 ETH ⊘ 46.72 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>790778</u>	- 0.018710132 ETH 🐼 46.77 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

+ 0.046460667 ETH ⊘ 116.15 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.